
Jan 7, 2026, 11:56 PM

 
FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 07/01/2026 ABDUL 
RAHAMAN V 

28 223 ABDUL 
RAHAMAN V 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

2 07/01/2026 Faseela K A 28 224 Faseela K A Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 07/01/2026 Unnikrishnan  28 232 Unnikrishnan  Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 07/01/2026 Ramlath 28 234 Ramlath Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 07/01/2026 NOUSHAD 28 235 NOUSHAD Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 07/01/2026 Shaji 28 236 Shaji Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
THRITHALA

Revision identity

7 07/01/2026 Thasleema 28 238 Thasleema Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS T 

28 240 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 07/01/2026 Khadeeja 28 241 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 07/01/2026 YOOSAF 28 242 YOOSAF Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 07/01/2026 AYSHA 28 243 AYSHA Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 07/01/2026 Muhammed Ashif 28 245 Muhammed Ashif Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 07/01/2026 THAHIRA V 28 246 THAHIRA V Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 07/01/2026 MOIDEEN V 28 247 MOIDEEN V Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 07/01/2026 Fathima 28 248 Fathima Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 07/01/2026 Asarumma 28 249 Asarumma Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 07/01/2026 Salmabeevi 28 250 Salmabeevi Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
THRITHALA

Revision identity

18 07/01/2026 Ummar 28 251 Ummar Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 07/01/2026 Hamsa 28 252 Hamsa Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 07/01/2026 ABDUL 
RAHIMAN V 

28 254 ABDUL 
RAHIMAN V 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 07/01/2026 Kamarudheen 28 255 Kamarudheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 07/01/2026 Shabeena Shake 
Abdulla 

28 256 Shabeena Shake 
Abdulla 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 07/01/2026 Shahul Hameed  28 257 Shahul Hameed  Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 07/01/2026 AJMAL FAVAS 
V M 

28 258 AJMAL FAVAS 
V M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 07/01/2026 ANVAR SADIQ 
V 

28 259 ANVAR SADIQ 
V 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 07/01/2026 SAMEEMA V 28 260 SAMEEMA V Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 07/01/2026 FASEELA V 28 261 FASEELA V Permanently 
Shifted

  

28 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSAL V U 

28 262 MUHAMMED 
ARSAL V U 

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
THRITHALA

Revision identity

29 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFSAL V U 

28 263 MUHAMMED 
AFSAL V U 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

30 07/01/2026 SABEENA P P 28 264 SABEENA P P Permanently 
Shifted

  

31 07/01/2026 Hannath P 28 265 Hannath P Permanently 
Shifted

  

32 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAFIS P 

28 266 MUHAMMED 
HAFIS P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

33 07/01/2026 Muhammadkutti 28 267 Muhammadkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

34 07/01/2026 Khadeeja 28 268 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

35 07/01/2026 ABDUL 
RASHEED P M 

28 269 ABDUL 
RASHEED P M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

36 07/01/2026 RAFEEK P 28 270 RAFEEK P Permanently 
Shifted

  

37 07/01/2026 Rahiyanath 28 271 Rahiyanath Permanently 
Shifted

  

38 07/01/2026 Jaseela 28 272 Jaseela Permanently 
Shifted

  

39 07/01/2026 KUNHAVARAN 28 275 KUNHAVARAN Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 7, 2026, 11:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
THRITHALA

Revision identity

40 07/01/2026 kadeeja 28 273 kadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

41 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAOUF P 

28 274 MUHAMMED 
RAOUF P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

42 07/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL 
M V 

28 276 ABDUL JALEEL 
M V 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

43 07/01/2026 ABDUL 
RASHEED 

28 277 ABDUL 
RASHEED 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

44 07/01/2026 ASHARF  M V 28 278 ASHARF  M V Permanently 
Shifted

  

45 07/01/2026 Sahida 28 279 Sahida Permanently 
Shifted

  

46 07/01/2026 NASEERA T 28 280 NASEERA T Permanently 
Shifted

  

47 07/01/2026 Bushara 28 281 Bushara Permanently 
Shifted

  

48 07/01/2026 Jamsheer M V 28 282 Jamsheer M V Permanently 
Shifted

  

49 07/01/2026 HASHIR M V 28 283 HASHIR M V Permanently 
Shifted

  

50 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM M V

28 284 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM M V

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
THRITHALA

Revision identity

51 07/01/2026 Moideen 28 285 Moideen Permanently 
Shifted

  

52 07/01/2026 Maimuna 28 286 Maimuna Permanently 
Shifted

  

53 07/01/2026 RIYAS 
MOIDEEN 

28 287 RIYAS 
MOIDEEN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

54 07/01/2026 Shamma E V 28 288 Shamma E V Permanently 
Shifted

  

55 07/01/2026 FAISAL K P 28 289 FAISAL K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

56 07/01/2026 FASEELA T 28 290 FASEELA T Permanently 
Shifted

  

57 07/01/2026 Fathimma 28 291 Fathimma Permanently 
Shifted

  

58 07/01/2026 Shamsudhin 28 292 Shamsudhin Permanently 
Shifted

  

59 07/01/2026 Sharafudheen 28 293 Sharafudheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

60 07/01/2026 Haseena  28 294 Haseena  Permanently 
Shifted

  

61 07/01/2026 Harshida A A 28 295 Harshida A A Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
THRITHALA

Revision identity

62 07/01/2026 Abdulkadarmuslyar 28 296 Abdulkadarmuslyar Permanently 
Shifted

  

63 07/01/2026 Sirajuddheen 28 297 Sirajuddheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

64 07/01/2026 Rajuna 28 298 Rajuna Permanently 
Shifted

  

65 07/01/2026 Sainudheen V P 28 299 Sainudheen V P Permanently 
Shifted

  

66 07/01/2026 SUFAIRA P A 28 300 SUFAIRA P A Permanently 
Shifted

  

67 07/01/2026 Aboobakkar 28 301 Aboobakkar Permanently 
Shifted

  

68 07/01/2026 Suhara 28 302 Suhara Permanently 
Shifted

  

69 07/01/2026 Muhammadsadikh 28 303 Muhammadsadikh Permanently 
Shifted

  

70 07/01/2026 Beevathu 28 304 Beevathu Permanently 
Shifted

  

71 07/01/2026 Muhammed  
Rafeek 

28 305 Muhammed  
Rafeek 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

72 07/01/2026 THASNI V 28 306 THASNI V Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
THRITHALA

Revision identity

73 07/01/2026 Abdulgafoor 28 309 Abdulgafoor Permanently 
Shifted

  

74 07/01/2026 Ummar 28 307 Ummar Permanently 
Shifted

  

75 07/01/2026 Iyyathu 28 308 Iyyathu Permanently 
Shifted

  

76 07/01/2026 Abdul  Riyas 28 310 Abdul  Riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

77 07/01/2026 Shabitha 28 311 Shabitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

78 07/01/2026 Abdulhameed 28 312 Abdulhameed Permanently 
Shifted

  

79 07/01/2026 Sameera 28 313 Sameera Permanently 
Shifted

  

80 07/01/2026 Basheer 28 314 Basheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

81 07/01/2026 Naseema 28 315 Naseema Permanently 
Shifted

  

82 07/01/2026 ABDUL VAHAB 
V.B 

28 316 ABDUL VAHAB 
V.B 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

83 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IKABAL V P 

28 317 MUHAMMAD 
IKABAL V P 

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
THRITHALA

Revision identity

84 07/01/2026 NAFEESA V P 28 318 NAFEESA V P Permanently 
Shifted

  

85 07/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN 
V M 

28 319 SHIHABUDHEEN 
V M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

86 07/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM 
V M

28 320 ABDUL SALAM 
V M

Permanently 
Shifted

  

87 07/01/2026 Alikkutti 28 321 Alikkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

88 07/01/2026 Eeshakkutti 28 322 Eeshakkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

89 07/01/2026 Shaukkathli 28 323 Shaukkathli Permanently 
Shifted

  

90 07/01/2026 Aisha 28 324 Aisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


